B.02
Constant volume
control dampers
(CAV)
VRRK
Rectangular
Galvanized steel

¾ Cairox Type VRRK
B.02 VRRK 1/6 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN
Order example
¾ VRRK, 400 x 200, 500 m³/h
Explanation
VRRK = Type of constant air valve
400 = Length
200 = Height
500 m³/h = Air volume
Other available products
¾ In between dimensions available upon request
¾ Version ATEX available upon request
¾ Stainless steel version and insulation shells available upon request
30
30
H
L
H
2
30
30
H
L
H
2
H
D
H
2
Dimensions
H [mm] D [mm] H2 [mm]
H ≤ 200 220 70
250 ≤ H ≤ 400 385 60
H = 500 425 60
H = 600 470 60
B.02
Constant volume
control dampers
(CAV)
WWW.CAIROX.BEB.02 VRRK 2/6 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN
Sound data
VRRK vk Q [m³/h] Lw (dB/octave) - 100Pa
B H 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz LwA
150 150
3 243 49 48 47 45 43 41 39 36 49
6 486 54 54 52 51 49 48 45 43 55
9 729 57 56 56 54 53 51 49 47 58
200 100
2.8 202 48 47 46 44 42 40 37 35 48
6.3 435 53 53 52 50 49 47 45 42 54
9.7 698 - - - - - - - - -
200 150
3 324 50 49 48 46 44 42 39 36 50
6 648 55 54 53 52 50 48 46 43 56
9 972 58 57 56 55 54 52 50 47 59
200 200
3 432 52 50 49 47 45 43 40 37 50
6 864 56 56 54 53 51 49 47 44 57
9 1296 59 59 58 56 55 53 51 48 60
250 150
3 405 51 50 49 47 45 42 40 37 50
6 810 56 55 54 53 51 49 46 44 56
9 1215 59 58 57 56 54 52 50 48 60
250 200
3 540 52 51 50 48 46 43 40 38 51
6 1080 57 56 55 54 52 50 47 45 57
9 1620 60 59 58 57 55 53 51 49 61
250 250
3 675 53 52 50 48 46 44 41 38 52
6 1350 58 57 56 54 53 50 48 45 58
9 2025 61 60 59 58 56 54 52 49 61
300 100
2 216 46 45 44 42 40 37 35 32 45